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Health Information Technology Advisory Committee -

The Office of the National Coordinator for Health Information Technology

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee
Adopted Standards Task Force 2022 Meeting

Agenda | August 9", 2022, 10:30 a.m. —=12:00 p.m. ET

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Update on Draft Recommendations
e Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair
e Steven Eichner, Co-Chair

ONC Standards Review
e Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair
e Steven Eichner, Co-Chair

ASTM E2147-18
CDC Race and Ethnicity Code Set Difference Between
v1.0 and v1.2
o Carmela Couderc, ONC
Syndromic Surveillance
o Caleb Wiedeman, TN Department of Health
USCDI
o Carmela Couderc, ONC
Review Draft Dispositions
Group 6

Public Comment
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Next Steps
e Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair
e Steven Eichner, Co-Chair

Adjourn






